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Boovrins

adu Bo-uwana cumup Full Name Position dwa aunBnaway
ATTA TICA
1 ANK Travel Consultant Co.,Ltd. uwahd ouuwurd NSSUMSUSH1IS Mrs. Sumlee Anankamanee Executive Director sumleea@gmail.com \/ \/
2  Aptitude MICE Co., Ltd. uw&E10015118 WU WoWoENISAWUWCUUT Miss Areecha Poonpanich  Director of Business areecha@aptitudemice.com \/
warsel 8sMD Development
3 Asia Holidays Agency UDTLYIY IWUSINE nssumMswoans Mrs.Mingkwan Metmowlee Managing Director mink@asiaholidays.agency \/
4 Asian Spirit Co,.Ltd UIE0ONYBLN SOQIND  NSSUNISUSEN Miss Anchana Rodkeaw Director accounting@asianspirit.co.th \/ \/
5 C.C.T. Express Co,Ltd. WgWoLEWWeud guas  woams Mr. Pongpipat Tarntira General Manager pongpipat.t@cct-group.com \/ \/
6 CDM-Conference & Destination uwannsyls gNAd ru- Wouoegms Miss Patranuch Sudasna  Director patranuch@cdmthailand.com \/ \/
Management ogsen
7 Destination Asia Thailand wg0SBrd wuulwysei Aonuiwunvaus:sula: — Mr. Warut Phanomphaithoon Head of MICE Warut.Phanomphaithoon@des \/ \/
msrievingoWeldusvda tination-asia.com
8 Destination Services (Thailand) Co.,  U&§IUs AU (U Ogs&1 NSSUMSWDANMS Mr.Sumate Sudasna Managing Director sumate@cdmthailand.com \/ \/
Ltd.
9  Events Travel Asia Co., Ltd. wgyYrINd dUNgossru  NSSUMSWoan1s Mr. Boontawee Jantasuwan Managing Director max@eventstravelasia.com \/ \/
10 Go Vacation Thailand wglhidea waisos WUSHISAIUMsSwWeuun Mr. Tobias Fischer Director of Business tobias.fischer@go- \/ \/
85D Development vacation.com
11 Greenland Holiday Co.,Ltd. UIDEN0EUIA JODIDSIYNA  NSSUMSWDaN1S Miss Sumalee General Manager sumaleew07@gmail.com \/
Wongcharoenkul thaisunwukong@hotmail.com
12 ITC Bangkok Co., Ltd. uLE0OIMAW IS8y Us:3UNssuMswoams Miss Arpatip Reancharoen  Chief Business Officer  arpatip@itcbangkok.com \/
[eY)
13 Journey To Asia Co., Ltd. uegnsws waoya nssuMswosans Mr. Sutthiporn Fongmool Managing Director jeff@journey-to-asia.com \/
14 JTB (Thailand) Ltd. wegdcud ds:1aonaan woams nosivoisn Mr. Suwat Jirahswakedilok Corporate Sales suwat.j@toureast.net \/ \/
saa Manager
15 Mandala International Travel and uILEUSUAWE wOnus nssumMswoans Ms.Narinthip Managing Director info@mamdalatravel.co.th \/
Services Co., Ltd. nuugy Phurksaksamesuk
16 N.S.TRAVEL & TOURS weANONY  AsSILNS nssuMswoans Mr.Suparerk Soorangura Managing Director Inbound02@nstravel.com \/
17 Optimum GROUP Co., Ltd. uwaoIdryoossru 5Ejn§ nssuMswoams Miss Benjawan Wisootsat ~ Managing Director benjawan@optimum.co.th \/
dae
18 Oriental Events Co., Ltd. uwarosasnl a‘Dﬁams,ry WB28WoLOENS Miss Cholchaya Tangjitkarun Assistant director of \/ \/
Events
and Operation
19 Paula & CO DMC (Thailand) Co., Ltd. U&10druws opuduNs  Us:sUNSSUNISWDaNs Miss Punnaporn Wongjunpen Managing Director paula.wong@paula-dmc.com \/ \/
Wry
20 Regale International Travel UIE0E8INWE BOISCUU NSSUNISWIEN1SAa1a  Miss Sutatip Chadavadh Marketing Director sutatip@regaleintl.com \/
21 Stream Events Asia Ltd. wwarnnurd ASEAU nssumswoams Miss Kritsanee Srisatin Managing Director Kris.s@streameventsasia.com \/ \/
22 Sunny Sunflower Thailand UIDSIYBE YACIUS: Us:57UUSBh Mrs.Anchaki Muttamara Chirman info@sunnysunflower.com \/
23 Sunrise Travel Part., Ltd. ugwagion dbas:ms V\“/'D'amsn;:ﬂu Mr.Pisitvate Tangtrakarn General Manager Sales@sunrisetravel.co.th \/
24 Thai Sky NTT Tours Co., Ltd. wewsBy wsAslnAa nssUNMSWoans Mr.Pornchai  Pornsirigosol ~ Managing Director pornsirigosol@gmail.com \/
25 Thai Travel Plus Co., Ltd. A0 BUNU LWIODA  NSSUNISWDaNS Miss Chantana Managing Director lin@thaitravelplus.com \/
wans Namwongpisut
26 Tropical Vacation Network Co., Ltd. U&WBS IasHIY nsSsUMswWoams Mr.Pachara Dechhan Managing Director Pachara.dechhan@gmail.com \/ \/
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ddu Bo-unwana Name-Surname OLFANS anIKuD dlva auBn
1 nunassru 3Asanoms  Kanogwon Wissarutkijjakarn UnAINAA UnAINAA noon139@gmail.com
2 nUasssu Auus:aof Kamolwan Tonprasong uUsSBNNoSIa:uUS¥NdIduUr  Tourist Guide Coordinator  ktkamolwan@gmail.com
3 nsscunis I8UASNa Kannika Yamsirikul Destination Services unAINFAM kyamsirikul@hotmail.com TICA
(Thailand) Co., Ltd.
4 nsosstu Toeno Korrawan Jaiyao umdnenaefalins ose korrawanlookpad@gmail.co
m
5 Auds) CUSLAWNNUNa Ganticha Narongphithakkun Impact Exhibition MANAGER - SERVICE gantichan1892@gmail.com TICA
Management Co.,LTD OPERATION
6 NrYdUBUM WOAAsSaUBIA Katnchanita UnAINANSaS: UnAINANSas: kathykul@hotmail.com
Mongkonrattanachat
7 Mudad 1ansauasse Karnsinee Lertrattanasan uSBnIPesT 1) 10158 unAINAA lertrattanasan@gmail.com TICA
9na
8 nadgod INauvna Kittiyavadee Kerdmongkol Pheonix travel Sale Manager kittyamphawas7@gmail.com TICA
9 INACU &Surdns Kesinee Sirimaneekorn UnAINFANSES: UnAINANS&as: besten789@gmail.com
10 Insias MAws Kridej Pakpho ITC Bangkok Co., Ltd.  URAINAr guidetong@hotmail.com TICA
11 ATOTD 1708y Kanuengnij Kaewsuk UnAINArSas: UnAINARSas: kaewsuk.k@gmail.com
12 vsaanund UANASWUSINS Charaslak Musiksiripanthakorn UAAINANSES: UnAINFA sunnykc28@gmail.com
13 dnNSWuUS InvuUsINS Chakkaphan Kasemprakarn ~ 01Bwdds: URAINAR/WUNIRE tee2722@yahoo.com
14 SUNSIASUY AS1BUBY Chandrasreth Sradhnachai UnAINAA unAINA nuiacc@gmail.com
15 Dnsuur 1880lwaIBU Charunant leophongoen oBwdds: unAINAA charunanti@hotmail.com
16 Duaun duInd Chintana Onkaew USBNIPOST N 1DIB8 $1a UAAINA( chintana_o@hotmail.com TICA
17 dndan gunov Jipanida Sugthong UnAINAA UpAINAA jipanida@gmail.com
18 QMWS guBa Jutaporn Sukchit UnAINFAM UpAINAA kiwsmart@outlook.co.th
19 9mws o1gossnu Juthaporn Ayuwana nsumsriovIfeo unAINAA juthaporn9056@gmail.com
20 dlshiwe nuag:uas Juraithip Kamolyabut dUALIAAINADIBWIKD  UAAINFANSES: jdayin@hotmail.com
Us:nAlng
21 9whdad d5gsssumsel  Julawan Viriyathammakarn Stream Events Asia UpAINAA fay_julawan@hotmail.com TICA
22 1pauingsd nNvas:nasaud Chalermkiat Kittrakulrat CDM-Conference & UnAINFAA dangservice06@hotmail.com TICA
Destination Management
23 1pudosnmuci 1IGUrusA Chenidhakan Khemnarong — msriovifeo UAAINfiri-Inbound chenidhakankhemnarong@g
mail.com
24 psunua ovasgovrna Chomkamol Ajchariyawongkul Memento Co., Ltd. Operation chommemento@gmail.com
25 BEIdns INguULAa Chaiyasit Theinmongkol Stream Events Asia Senior Event Manager charlie@streameventsasia.c TICA
om
26 BOWUS IanIaAdcuun Chitpunt Laohalertwatana u.0nAUNSIABU UAAINFT chitpunt@gmail.com
27 pancd lsena Chusakunee Chaikul U3Uh IUBWhA 1aisos Customer Relationship chusakunee@plt.co.th
(Us:inAlne) Drria Director
28 1308U Nslvo Cheng-Im Sae Ngow msrnovIneo UAAINFT annychengim@gmail.com
29 [spouuci sunsna Chokanan Chankul ITC Bangkok CoyLtd.  UAAINAM pepsiazaa@gmail.com TICA
30 Tsan AvUs:Twe Chotika Kongprapai USBhIpos n 1oIBg D1ia UAAINA chotika1601@gmail.com TICA
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asis1 Analancu
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S80I INUNNOUI8ANUEa:aoN (Q6)
(International Visitor Assistant: IVA)

Name-Surname

Thitapa Rattanaudom

OVFiNs
UAAINFT

Natpapas Panichpumipath UAAINFr

Nathchapa Wannapruek

Nechapron
Kuansamakom
Dr.Sotarintra Chokkatiwat

Damrong Kattajan

Teppitak Ketkaew

Thanapong Chunngam

Thanaphak
Charnthanaungoon

Thawatchai Kongchum

Thidarat Trirattanakul

Nareauchid Oranwong

Nawaporn
Sompongchaiyakul

Nitiphat Banjerdsuttapon

Nithima Vonghabshi

Niracha Saksopin

Nutcharin. Sinsataporn

Bunterng Ongvilawan

Boonlert Panvivatanatana

Pansata Homjan

Panyanon Thongbu
Panysporn Brahmtoh

Parussaya Hoysang

Pongsak Stanthaipob

Pattanee Shawsuanklouy
Pichet Keawpong
Bidya Sriwatyanasarn

Pheraphol Onlumyong

Pairach Chiapakdee

Pakamon Hompak

Conrad Bangkok Hotel

PGAT

SMC Travel
URAINANSES:

999 Triple Nine Hi-power
Co., Ltd.

UpAINAA

ITC Bangkok Co., Ltd.

usuninooalagtria
UAAINARSas:

Impact Exhibition
Management Co.,LTD.

UAAINFT

TRBAS

Aviation

NS SPIRIT TOURS
(THAILAND)
msrioviNeo

Enterprise Asia

Regale International Travel
Co., Ltd.
aUIAUUAAINFADIBWIIKD
Us:inAlng

UAAINFINS&Ss:

Travel So Fun Ltd.
UPAINANSES:

Impact Exhibition
Management Co.,LTD
Smile Thailand
Edulink company

Amazing Asia Tour

aAUIAAINABWIKD
Us:nfAing
unAINAn

URAINANSES:

chikuo
URAAINFIT
URAAINFIT

wYamsgouguolnaia:

SuwasoulasbNMsaMuRnNAU

TsAlKoSgmMoIdon
UpAINFAA

Managing Director
URAINANSaS:

Tour Guide and Marketing

upAINAA

UpAINAA

wWihrioviRgochous:nA

UAAINARSas:

SENIOR SERVICE OPERATION

UAAINFIT

Tour Leader

Senior cabin crew

IDWODIA:WDaNMS

unAInAr, eoinluisos

Executive Committee

Assistant Manager - Inbound

Division

UAAINFIND&s:

UAAINFIND&s:

Executive Marketing / URAINF

URAINANSES:

Manager service operation

Sales Manager
UnAINAM
UAAINANSaS:

nssuns

UnAINARSas:

UnAINANSaS:

dla
thitapa0511@gmail.com

natpapas.pa@gmail.com

nathchapa.wannapruek@conrad

hotels.com

naachaiya.pk@gmail.com

sotarintra@gmaik.com

2511damrong@gmail.com

sharingspaceasia@gmail.com

tigersteve@hotmail.com

bongkoch_b@hotmail.com

num6428@hotmail.com

eastwind004@hotmail.com

nareauchido@impact.co.th

pennynawaporn@gmail.com

nitiphat@ljdintertrade.com

nithimav@yahoo.com

nirachasaksopin@gmail.com

nutcharinsth18@gmail.com

bunterng_original@yahoo.com

boonlert@regaleintl.com

pansatah@gmail.com

t.panyanon@gmail.com
khaosan.gju@gmail.com

zeesign@gmail.com

pongsaks@impact.co.th

smilethailand222@gmail.com

pichetkeawpong@gmail.com

brobidya1@gmail.com

peter-2493@hotmail.com

pairachtu@gmail.com

pakamonka@gmail.com

an1u: ru Sui 28 IWW8U 2564

auibn

TICA

TICA

TICA
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1En08nund NArvse
s@un noweuulgsn
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anasan dunu:As

ossnud urdns
2SSPUWS WSWITBWOUY
J5SIWS WuNe

Jaan Naddnancu

J L L ] J (J |
s1goInUNNOUI8AdUa:aoN (Qo)
(International Visitor Assistant: IVA)

Name-Sumame

Pattranich Netiwachareepong Japan airlines , Oriental world

Yaowalux Kalunchai

Ratima Poompattanayota

Rattana Gordon

Rachun Namwat

Laphadsarada Chantanasiri

Wandee Maneekhon

Wanporn Pornpanichpong

Watcharaporn Ponpai

Wallop Kittiwititkun

JrYWOF Bsebaruuur Wishchayapong

308 UuNnSans
3laossru Alsa

fAaws 2TBsNIdUU

fisns IAdas:na

Asun auloio
anasse IW1doo:010Ns
ansy u:ardu

auweud ASIuusau

annynun Jourunstyng:

asuns

gossoun ynvla

oupA dndwsacuuna

onsa navino

oSaan a:onaun

opws sisvingsana

Teeraungkananon

Winai Nanthaphuriwisuth
Wilaiwan Kiesel

Sataporn Wanittawiwat

Sirikorn Koutrakul

Sirima Somjaipeng

ODFANS

travel

ahamstuuasdidau
unAINA
URAINANSaS:

ITC Bangkok Co., Ltd.

Intrepid Thailand

chikuo
Cabin attendant ,
unAINAM
aniso

UnAINAA
UnAINANSas:

UunAINFAA

UunAINAM

USUN IUBWA 1aisos (Us:nAlng) UnAINAA

palalel
MisrovIfgo
upAINAA

Creative Plus

Xperience by Design

UnAINARSas:
onBwdas:

BUSUUAAINFAAMWNSdNNY

unAINAM
unAINAM

CEO/UPAINAA

Operations Director

UnAINANS&s:
UnAINAA

unAINAM

USUN Mstulne 91a (UKsu) wunoudousuuu

UnAINAA

Sakulwarit Phaosajjajamikorn UAAINFA

Sathira Malasin

Sompat Srimekarat

Sukhanya Punyatunya

Surintron Hsu

Suwanna Boonto

Anong Sittipornwatanakul

Apiradee Sangkaew

Arissa Sa-ardnak

Attaporn Thumrongkiattikul

umdnenaefalins

auAUAAINADIBWIKDUS:INFA
Tne

usydnnos
auAUAAINADIBWIIKDUS:INFA
Tne

UnAINAA

UnAINANS&as:

IMPACT EXHIBITION
MANAGEMENT CO., LTD.
umdnenaefAalins

1n8opTU/ABBWWENUA

UnAINAA
UnAINAM
0S8

UnAINAA

UnAINAA

UnAINAA

UnAINAA

UnAINARSas:

Supervisor

osE

USUN Mstulng Pria (UML) Cabin Attendant

anu: ru Uil 28 IWWBU 2564

diva ausn

vivee268@gmail.com

yaowalux110@gmail.com

ratima1980.rp@gmail.com

rattana.gordon@gmail.com

rognw@hotmail.com TICA

pamtg10@gmail.com

wandee@plt.co.th

wp.papaya@gmail.com
wponpai@yahoo.com

guide.joker@gmail.com

yodying@hotmail.com

winbkk2015@gmail.com

wilaiwan.phanwa@gmail.com

sulee_zhang2006@yahoo.com

sirikornjoy@hotmail.com TICA

Sirimasomjaipeng@gmail.com
nueng789289@gmail.com
sathira@ms.su.ac.th

psrimekarat@gmail.com

tukta1615@gmail.com

sarsombut@gmail.com

lew_suwanna@hotmail.com

mail2fatty72@gmail.com

apiradees@impact.co.th TICA

arislink@hotmail.com

attipaul18@gmail.com TICA



Tspnsuiwiunisasoaous:Iidu

Alternative State Quarantine

lagns:nsovaisisuay na: ns:nsovnallku

awsnidAsiAY ﬁ:W_nUO\)TS\)IISU

ASQ (Altemative State Quarantine)
na:

ALQ (Altemative Local Quarantine)

http://www.hsscovid.com/

https://asqg.locanation.com/

nsedacaesusy ASQ Club Thailand

uausSuns wauusssu
Us:31ususy ASQ Club Thailand
https://www.facebook.com/ASQ-Club-Thailand-110488204115128/



http://www.hsscovid.com/
https://asq.locanation.com/
https://www.facebook.com/ASQ-Club-Thailand-110488204115128/

N
TCEB

THAILAND CONVENTION
& EXHIBITION BUREAU

nsunuAulsA

Department of Disease Control



